
Amphitheatre - 425 seats in bleacher seating
Public event (with ticket sales)
rent 
2nd performance on the same day
set up rent, rehearsal, break

rent 
set up rent, rehearsal, break

Espace Custeau - 100 seats 

rent 
set up rent, rehearsal, break

rent 
set up rent, rehearsal, break

Salle D'Auteuil - 83 seats in bleacher seating

rent
set up rent, rehearsal, break

Foyer - 425 standing 

with amphitheatre rental : open bar $ 275/ closed bar $ 475
without amphitheatre rental : open bar $ 475 / closed bar $ 575

Espace Aline-Letendre - 120 seats 

rent 
set up rent, rehearsal

Church - 448 seats

rent 
set up rent, rehearsal

Technical services
Technical Director $ 38,50/h

Chief sound technician, chief lighting technician $ 36,00/h

Technician $ 33,50/h

Show call $ 147

Box office*
credit card fees

impression fees

Chargeback protection fee

Interac fees

1,30$ fee starting at the 31st comp printed.

Show cancellation fees / sold ticket $ 0,50 per ticket

Other
Filming

Corkage fee

Catering fee 15%

Coat check

Usher

Managment/coordinator

INo service / No intermission 

Merchandising 

* All detailed fees are taxable including the box office.

$ 175

RATE CARD
2024-2025

$ 1005
$ 695
$ 635

Private event (without ticket sales)
$ 1585

$ 785
$ 625

$ 1350
$ 625

$ 750

$ 330
$ 275

$ 500

Public event (with ticket sales)

Private event (without ticket sales)

Événement public ou privé

Public or private event

Public or private event

Public or private event

$ 275

$ 300

4% of the gross revenues

$ 0,20 per ticket

$ 0,35 per ticket

$ 0,10 per ticket

$ 650 on top of the rent

10% video audio / 15% clothes or other

$ 15,00

$ 3/coat

$ 23,50/h

$ 30/h

$ 750

glh - 11 sept 2024
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