

Amphitheatre - 425 seats	in bleacher	seating
--------------------------	-------------	---------

Public event (with ticket sales)	
rent	\$ 1005
2nd performance on the same day	\$ 695
set up rent, rehearsal, break	\$ 635
Private event (without ticket sales)	
rent	\$ 1585
set up rent, rehearsal, break	\$ 750
Espace Custeau - 100 seats	
Public event (with ticket sales)	
rent	\$ 330
set up rent, rehearsal, break	\$ 275
Private event (without ticket sales)	
rent	\$ 500
set up rent, rehearsal, break	\$ 275
Salle D'Auteuil - 83 seats in bleacher seating	
Public or private event	
rent	\$ 300
set up rent, rehearsal, break	\$ 175
Foyer - 425 standing	
Public or private event	
with amphitheatre rental : open bar \$ 275/ closed bar \$ 475	
without amphitheatre rental : open bar \$ 475 / closed bar \$ 575	
Espace Aline-Letendre - 120 seats	
Public or private event	
rent	\$ 785
set up rent, rehearsal	\$ 625
Church - 448 seats	
Événement public ou privé	
rent	\$ 1350
set up rent, rehearsal	\$ 625
Technical services	
Technical Director	\$ 38,50/h
Chief sound technician, chief lighting technician	\$ 36,00/h
Technician	\$ 33,50/h
Show call	\$ 147
	•
Box office*	(et . f II)
credit card fees	4% of the gross revenues
impression fees	\$ 0,20 per ticket
Chargeback protection fee	\$ 0,35 per ticket
Interac fees	\$ 0,10 per ticket
1,30\$ fee starting at the 31st comp printed.	
Show cancellation fees / sold ticket	\$ 0,50 per ticket
Other	
Filming	\$ 650 on top of the rent
Corkage fee	\$ 15,00
	ų 10,00

Catering fee

Coat check

Merchandising

Managment/coordinator

INo service / No intermission

Usher

15%

\$ 3/coat \$ 23,50/h

\$ 30/h \$ 750

10% video audio / 15% clothes or other

^{*} All detailed fees are taxable including the box office.